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Gorenjska banka 43. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2019"

Radovljica Radovljica, 13. - 14.7.2019 LJUBLJANA
13. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
13.7.2019 Finale
Rek. SLO abs.moski 22.19 GODEC Jernej Montreal (CAN) 11.8.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 22.88 TAVCAR Anze Antwerpen (BEL) 8.7.2012
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 23.99 TAVCAR Anze Maribor 18.12.2010
Rek. SLO decki (13-14) 25.07 SAGMEISTER Rok Maribor 16.12.2006
Rek. SLO ml.decki (12 in mlajsi) 27.25 HROVATIN Ziga Maribor 22.12.2013

Togk: FINA 2019
priimek in ime

C moski / C men

FARKAS Botond

MAGER Klemen
KOUTNY David
ICHIM Luca
RIJAVEC Miha
RIZEK Andreas

© N~ WDNE

B+C moski / B+C men

1. DITTRICH Moritz
2. KNEZ Lovro

3. VINTAR Miha

4. LIVADIC Arman

5. KALLAI Botond
LANGE Alexander
VOVK Nace

DNS
DNS

DNS ZAHRADNIK Maxim

MARSIC Umberto
KEMPTER Felix
SZOLLOSI Martin
DEBELIC Nicola
BOTTA Florian
SILAGHI Rares

NoakrwdhpE

STALLETTI' Matteo

KRATOCHVIL Josef
DNS PILHATSCH Stefan

PERME MODRIJANCIC Crt

rojen  Kklub

03  PK Triglav Kran;

03  Dunaferr SE

03  Phoenix

03  PKFuzinar Ravne

03  Plavecky klub Novy Jicin
04 Lps Baia Mare

03 PKKranj
03 Svs
01 Svs

02 PKFuzinar Ravne

03  PK Triglav Kranj

03  PK Sport time Sarajevo
04  Dunaferr SE

01  Atus Knittelfeld

02  PKTriglav Kran;

02  Atus Knittelfeld

98  Phoenix

97  Region RZW

98  Dunaferr SE

99  Region RZW

89  Region RZW

01 Lps Baia Mare

01  Plavecky klub Novy Jicin
00 AtGraz

drzava

SLO
HUN
ITA

SLO
CZE
ROU
SLO
AUT

AUT
SLO
SLO
BIH

HUN
AUT
SLO
AUT

ITA
Sul
HUN
Sul
Sul
ROU
CZE
AUT

rezultat  tocCke

25,54 548
2581 531
2585 529
2591 525
2592 524
26.08 515
26.38 498
2645 494

2476 602 B3
2489 592

2500 585 C1
2502 583 C2
2537 559 C3

2385 673
2416 648
2435 633
2452 620
2459 614

2464 611 Bl
2471 605 B2

PK GBR Radovljica

Online

http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html
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